CC400 Stock CC400 Price CC400 Electronics CC400 Components
CC400 Inventory CC400 Digikey Supplier CC400 Order CC400 Online
Inquiry CC400 CC400 Image CC400 Picture CC400 PDF
CC400 Datasheet Download CC400 Datasheet Manufacturer
CC400
Part Number CC400
Manufacturer CHIPCON
Description CC400 CHIPCON
Quantity Available 2693 pcs in stock
Datasheets
CC400 Price Request Price & Lead Time Online
or Email us: Info@ariat-tech.com
GET A QUOTE
Technical Information of CC400
Manufacturer Part Number CC400 Category Integrated Circuits (ICs)
Manufacturer CHIPCON Description CC400 CHIPCON
Package / Case Quantity Available 2693
Package SSOP28 Condtion New Original Stock
Warranty 100% Perfect Functions Lead Time 2-3days after payment.
Payment PayPal / Telegraphic Transfer / Western Union Shipping by DHL / Fedex / UPS
Port HongKong RFQ Email Info@ariat-tech.com
CC400 2693pcs New and Original in Stock, Find CC400 Stock, Datasheet, PDF, Inventory at Ariat-Tech.com Online, Order CC400 with warrantied and confidence. RFQ
CC400 : Info@Ariat-Tech.com
Related parts for CC400
Image Part Number Description Manufacturer Quantity
CC400SAD100/200 3P CONT S 100/200 VACDC 2NO2NC Carlo Gavazzi 2558 pcs
CC40/4SA220 RLY CONT 4P 220V 50/60HZ NO AUX Carlo Gavazzi 2581 pcs
CC40/4SA600-60HZ RLY CONT 4P 600V 60HZ NO AUX Carlo Gavazzi 2666 pcs
CC400/4SAD200 RLY CONT 4P 200VACDC 2NO/2NC Carlo Gavazzi 2634 pcs
CC40/4SA240 RLY CONT 4P 240V 50/60HZ NO AUX Carlo Gavazzi 2593 pcs
CC40/4SA24 RLY CONT 4P 24V 50/60HZ NO AUX Carlo Gavazzi 2523 pcs
CC400DBR CC400DBR N/A 2679 pcs
CC40/4SA480-60HZ RLY CONT 4P 480V 60HZ NO AUX Carlo Gavazzi 2527 pcs
CC40/4SA208-60HZ RLY CONT 4P 208V 60HZ NO AUX Carlo Gavazzi 2673 pcs
CC400/4SA500 RLY CONT 4P 500V 50/60HZ 2NO/2NC Carlo Gavazzi 2506 pcs
CC4022 CC4022 CHINA CHINA 2668 pcs
CC4021 CC4021 CHINA CHINA 2526 pcs
CC4000GPSEM KIT MODULE GPS CC4000 N/A 2531 pcs
CC4007 CC4007 CHINA CHINA 2621 pcs
CC400SA500 RLY CONT 3P 500V 50/60HZ 2NO/2NC Carlo Gavazzi 2555 pcs
CC40/4SA110 RLY CONT 4P 110V 50/60HZ NO AUX Carlo Gavazzi 2562 pcs
CC40/4SD24 RLY CONT 4P 24V DC NO AUX Carlo Gavazzi 2639 pcs
CC400-RTR2 IC RF TXRX ISM<1GHZ 28-TSSOP N/A 2592 pcs
CC40-110 RELAY CONTACTOR 3PST 60A 110V American Electrical Inc. 2524 pcs
CC40-230 RELAY CONTACTOR 3PST 60A 230V American Electrical Inc. 2642 pcs
Electronics Components Distributor – IC Chips & IGBT Module Supplier.
RFQ Email: Info@ariat-tech.com Website: https://www.ariat-tech.com
Copyright Notice © 1996-2019 ARIAT TECHNOLOGY LIMITED. All rights reserved.
CC400 Details PDF